

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4995-4996/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2005 in DBCSA No.454/2003

In SBCWP No.2930/1995) and DBCSA No.1039/2002 (in SBCWP No.4663/1996)

of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GHANSHYAM SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to bring addl.
facts and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Ray, Adv.

for M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The interlocutory applications are allowed.

Issue notice.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master